ALEX
251 COLORS
AND CHROME
20210111CIBTO
page 1 of 16
	Radiator
	 Alex 760 ↕	x	400 ↔ SX,
	 Radiator	colour:	Anodic	Black,

Width
B ↔
[mm]
Heating power – powder paint Heating power – plated finishes Product code
... Configuration p. 14
75/65/20°C
[W]
55/45/20°C
[W]
[W]
75/65/20°C
[W]
55/45/20°C
[W]
[W]
540 300 180 99 200 126 64 120 WGALE054030
540 400 238 129 200 167 85 200 WGALE054040
540 500 299 161 300 209 107 200 WGALE054050
540 600 355 190 400 249 127 300 WGALE054060
760 300 257 138 300 180 92 200 WGALE076030
760 400 330 177 300 231 118 200 WGALE076040
760 500 412 220 400 288 147 300 WGALE076050
760 600 481 257 600 337 172 400 WGALE076060
1140 300 362 194 400 253 129 300 WGALE114030
1140 400 479 257 400 335 171 400 WGALE114040
1140 500 591 313 600 414 211 400 WGALE114050
1140 600 711 380 800 498 254 600 WGALE114060
1580 500 793 425 800 555 283 600 WGALE158050
1580 600 949 508 1000 664 339 600 WGALE158060
1580 700 1104 591 1000 773 394 800 WGALE158070
1580 800 1253 670 1200 – – – WGALE158080
DIMENSIONS AND TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Working	pressure:	1000	kPa	 Maximum	operating	temperature:	95°C
Height
A ↕

ELECTRIC RADIATOR
Connections:
xw
Height
A ↕
[mm]
Width
B ↔
[mm]
Heating power – powder paint
[W]
Heating power – plated finishes
[W]
Product code
... Configuration p. 15
540 300 200 120 WLALE054030
540 400 200 200 WLALE054040
540 500 300 200 WLALE054050
540 600 400 300 WLALE054060
760 300 300 200 WLALE076030
760 400 300 200 WLALE076040
760 500 400 300 WLALE076050
760 600 600 400 WLALE076060
1140 300 400 300 WLALE114030
1140 400 400 400 WLALE114040
1140 500 600 400 WLALE114050
1140 600 800 600 WLALE114060
1580 500 800 600 WLALE158050
1580 600 1000 600 WLALE158060
1580 700 1000 800 WLALE158070
1580 800 1200 – WLALE158080
RADIATOR ALEX
page 5 of 16
DIMENSIONS AND TECHNICAL INFORMATION